Internationale Meisterschaften von Niederdsterreich
U23 European Circuit Men's Epee

Fencers (present, structured order - 70 fencers)

number

34
110
145

48
332

92
333

29

14

30

413

92

22

225
228
21

name and first name

LEHNER Beat
KOSPACH Christoph
KUEHNEL Sven

KENDA Johannes
HARTMANN Florian
KOENIGSWIESER Hubert
KOENIGSWIESER Justus
MAHRINGER Josef
SCHOBER Maximilian
HUBER Thomas
EGGENREICH Stefan
STEGER Lukas
GUSTENAU Gustav
SANZ Robin
ZIELINSKI-LICK Juergen
KOGLER Mathias
KORLATH Alexander
SAMHABER Michael
RETTENSTEINER Johannes
KIRNBAUER Bernhard
SCHALLER Martin
HAIDER Gunther
LINSBERGER Michael
KNOLL Anton
BLIEMEGGER Klaus
HAYEK Guenther
WENUSCH Michael
SZASZ Peter
PAVLOVSKI Dzianis
SOKOLOVSKI Vitali
KUMISA Matej
VINKOVIC Goran
LOVRIC lvan

POLJAK Ante

SOUREK Dino

DEDIEU Bertrand
MILNER Maxton
EDWARDS Thomas

HAY Christopher

WEGNER-VIOUGUIN Gennadi

PALADINA Michele
PIERETTI Matteo
VENZA William
VILLA Andrea
MELOCCHI Tomaso
NORIS Amedeo
BELLUCCI Manuel
RANIERI Roberto

flag
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06.12.2014
Moedling

country club
AUT
AUT ASC WIEN
AUT ASC WIEN
AUT FK BALMUNG
AUT FUL LINZ
AUT FUL LINZ
AUT FUL LINZ
AUT FUL LINZ
AUT FUL LINZ
AUT FUM MOEDLING
AUT HSV ST.JOHANN
AUT HSV ST.JOHANN
AUT HSV WR.NEUSTADT
AUT HSV WR.NEUSTADT
AUT KAPFENBERGER SV
AUT OELFK OBEROSTERREICH
AUT OELFK OBEROSTERREICH
AUT OELFK OBEROSTERREICH
AUT PSV WIEN
AUT TI INNSBRUCK
AUT TI INNSBRUCK
AUT UFC WIEN
AUT UFC WIEN
AUT VINDOBONA
AUT WAT WIEDEN
AUT WAT WIEDEN
AUT WAT WIEDEN
AUT WFK WIEN
BLR
BLR DINAMO
CRO CAFC MLADOST
CRO CAFC MLADOST
CRO MK SPLIT
CRO MK SPLIT
CRO MK SPLIT
FRA TOULOUSE UC
GBR
GBR REDHILL AND REIGATE
GBR WELLINGTON SWORDS
GER VFL MARBURG
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA BERGAMASCA SCHERMA
ITA BERGAMASCA SCHERMA
ITA CS FIAMME ORO ROMA
ITA CS FIAMME ORO ROMA
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date of birth

7/10/1988
30/3/1977
7/7/1987
30/10/1994
19/1/1993
12/11/1996
10/6/1995
2/7/1997
30/10/1994
13/9/1995
27/8/1984
26/1/1996
1/6/1997
5/6/1993
27/10/1962
20/6/1990
30/10/1993
24/4/1984
14/8/1957
20/6/1990
16/12/1970
14/2/1967
26/1/1991
4/11/1984
8/7/1956
3/3/1969
23/2/1962
5/4/1983
2/3/1996
11/5/1992
1/12/1996
17/3/1997
30/11/1992
27/1/1976
29/4/1985
15/1/1997
22/9/1992
12/10/1993
13/1/1992
5/12/1974
14/3/1997
11/5/1996
12/2/1995
21/8/1993
11/6/1994
29/12/1992
26/9/1994
10/7/1993

licence

00836933
00839222
00832814
00839235
00001882
00828143
00777917
00828144
00001889
00836876
00839220
00839225
00832792
00836877
00839228
00688163
00001885
00744559
00767110
00839221
00745302
00832815
00834814

00839219
00729496
00739827
00839226
00833739
00000553
00828256
00831904
00000042
00000089
00000087
00815641
00838916
00003626
00000696
00697983
00839180
00839177
00839176
00777991
00001802
00001814
00777979
00007003
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Fencers (present, structured order - 70 fencers)

number

227
202
498

26
60

98
180

238

name and first name

GIANNICO Andrea
GROTTESI Lorenzo
PRISTERA Mattia
GIAQUINTO Jorgeantonio
MATASSA Francesco
DRAGOMIR Liviu
PERSU Mario

PIRVAN Marin Dorian
PIRVULEASA Ovidiu
SBARCIA Alin
TRANDAFIRESCU lonut
VILCEANU Victor
FRANKOVIC Leon
SAPONJA Peter
ZMAUC-KVAR Ziga
GOLOBIC Jan

KOMAN Raobert
VERAS-REGENT Timotej
KRAUS Daniel

KRAUS Peter

STEIS Lukas

WILLEMO Jakob

flag

UL 00T et e

U23 EC EM
country club
ITA CS FOLIGNO
ITA CS FOLIGNO
ITA CS LEGNANO
ITA CS PARTENOPEO
ITA SPORTING CENTER PRAT
ROU CSU CRAIOVA
ROU CSU CRAIOVA
ROU CSU CRAIOVA
ROU CSU CRAIOVA
ROU CSU CRAIOVA
ROU CSU CRAIOVA
ROU CSU CRAIOVA
SLO
SLO
SLO SK BRANIK
SLO TABOR-LJUBLJANA
SLO TABOR-LJUBLJANA
SLO TABOR-LJUBLJANA
SVK AKADEMIA SERMU
SVK AKADEMIA SERMU
SVK AKADEMIA SERMU
SWE GOFK
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date of birth

25/8/1997
19/6/1997
18/11/1994
19/6/1992
3/5/1994
25/7/1989
20/7/1995
16/3/1989
5/9/1995
27/1/1984
24/6/1993
29/1/1992
4/9/1991
5/7/1990
19/6/1995
13/4/1992
26/10/1993
1/11/1996
4/3/1994
30/11/1995
21/4/1995
20/5/1994

licence

00839186
00839198
00830591
00834756
00001712
00002710
00832062
00830389
00830031
00830390
00003480
00001440
00697113
00697124
00003139
00002296
00003518
00830700
00003426
00003428
00003440
00000117
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Internationale Meisterschaften von Niederosterreich page 1/1
U23 European Circuit Men's Epee
06.12.2014
Moedling

Formula of the competition

70 fencers
1 poules: round

70 fencers

10 poules of 7

Separation by : countries, clubs
56 qualifiers

Direct elimination : 56 fencers

Direct elimination
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Poules, round No 1

Poule No1 9:10

Internationale Meisterschaften von Niederdsterreich

U23 European Circuit Men's Epee
06.12.2014
Moedling

Referee: MANOLACHE Christina AUT FUL LINZ

SANZ Robin

NORIS Amedeo
DRAGOMIR Liviu
KOGLER Mathias
VENZA William
SOKOLOVSKI Vitali
LOVRIC lvan

Poule No2 9:10
Referee: KUPLJENK Nika SLO

EGGENREICH Stefan
HAYEK Guenther
KNOLL Anton
GIAQUINTO Jorgeantonio
VINKOVIC Goran
DEDIEU Bertrand

STEIS Lukas

Poule No3 9:10

AUT
ITA

ROU
AUT
ITA

BLR
CRO

AUT
AUT
AUT
ITA

CRO
FRA
SVK

Referee: BODENSEHER Riidiger AUT PSV WIEN

LEHNER Beat

SZASZ Peter

HUBER Thomas
PIRVULEASA Ovidiu
RANIERI Roberto
VERAS-REGENT Timotej
WEGNER-VIOUGUIN Gennadi

Poule No4 9:10
Referee: WALACH Thomas AUT

MAHRINGER Josef
SAMHABER Michael
ZIELINSKI-LICK Juergen
HAY Christopher
SBARCIA Alin

VILLA Andrea
WILLEMO Jakob

AUT
AUT
AUT
ROU
ITA

SLO
GER

AUT
AUT
AUT
GBR
ROU
ITA

SWE

HSV WR.NEUSTADT 1/3/vd3[(2|0
BERGAMASCA SCHERMA | V VIVIV[1]3
CSU CRAIOVA Vi1l VIVI3|V
OELFK OBEROSTERREIC | 2|24 V2 4|1
Vil(4|1 VI3
DINAMO VI VIV|V| 4 1
MK SPLIT ViIVI4|VIVIV
HSV ST.JOHANN 21113322
WAT WIEDEN \Y 4 VI V|IVIV
VINDOBONA ViV VIVIV| 4
CS PARTENOPEO V4|4 V4 2|3
CAFC MLADOST V| 0[4]|3 24
TOULOUSE UC V| 3[3[V3V 3
AKADEMIA SERMU V3|V V| V|V
V4 V|VIV31|3
WFK WIEN 3 Vio[4]4|V
FUM MOEDLING 413 312|V|2
CSU CRAIOVA 2/ V|V Vidl4
CS FIAMME ORO ROMA 2,V V|3 412
TABOR-LJUBLJANA VIVI4|VIV 4
VFL MARBURG V4 3|V|V|IV|IV
FUL LINZ VIVIV| 2|V 4
OELFK OBEROSTERREIC |1 Vi2(2/2]1
KAPFENBERGER SV 2|1 3/12|V[|3
WELLINGTON SWORDS 4/ V|V V2|V
CSU CRAIOVA VI V|[V|3 V2 V
4/Vi4|1V|1 \Y
GOFK VIVIV|I4]2]4
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VIM

0.167
0.667
0.667
0.167
0.333
0.667
0.833

VIM

0.000
0.833
0.833
0.333
0.167
0.500
0.833

VIM

0.667
0.333
0.167
0.500
0.333
0.667
0.833

VIM

0.667
0.167
0.167
0.667
0.833
0.500
0.500

ind.
-14
-1
-10
-5

16

ind.
-17
12

-2
-9

ind.

ind.

-13
-13

11
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HS rank

24
24
15
19
25
29

P WoOoo AN

HS rank
13
29
29
22
18
22
28

W PhoOOOINREP N

HS rank
21
21
19
25
21
28
27
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HS rank
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Poules, round No 1

Poule No5 9:10

Referee: GOMBOLA Andras HUN

HAIDER Gunther
KIRNBAUER Bernhard
KOENIGSWIESER Justus
PRISTERA Mattia
TRANDAFIRESCU lonut
FRANKOVIC Leon
POLJAK Ante

Poule No6 9:10
Referee: PUIU Stefan ROU

KORLATH Alexander
KOSPACH Christoph
KENDA Johannes
BELLUCCI Manuel
MELOCCHI Tomaso
GOLOBIC Jan
KRAUS Peter

Poule No7 9:10

AUT
AUT
AUT
ITA

ROU
SLO
CRO

AUT
AUT
AUT
ITA

ITA

SLO
SVK

U23 EC EM

UFC WIEN

TI INNSBRUCK
FUL LINZ

CS LEGNANO
CSU CRAIOVA

MK SPLIT

OELFK OBEROSTERREIC
ASC WIEN

FK BALMUNG

CS FIAMME ORO ROMA
BERGAMASCA SCHERMA
TABOR-LJUBLJANA
AKADEMIA SERMU

Referee: KOGLER Manfred AUT OELFK OBEROSTERREICH

LINSBERGER Michael
KOENIGSWIESER Hubert
KUEHNEL Sven
MATASSA Francesco
GROTTESI Lorenzo
PAVLOVSKI Dzianis
SAPONJA Peter

Poule No 8 10:40 piste No 12
Referee: AKPAYEV Tlekpek AUT UFC WIEN

STEGER Lukas
RETTENSTEINER Johannes
HARTMANN Florian
PIRVAN Marin Dorian
SOUREK Dino
ZMAUC-KVAR Ziga
PALADINA Michele

Poule No9 10:50 piste No 8
Referee: SZILASSY Bence HUN

SCHALLER Martin
SCHOBER Maximilian
BLIEMEGGER Kilaus
PIERETTI Matteo
EDWARDS Thomas
PERSU Mario

KRAUS Daniel

AUT
AUT
AUT
ITA

ITA

BLR
SLO

AUT
AUT
AUT
ROU
CRO
SLO
ITA

AUT
AUT
AUT
ITA

GBR
ROU
SVK

UFC WIEN

FUL LINZ

ASC WIEN

SPORTING CENTER PRAT
CS FOLIGNO

HSV ST.JOHANN
PSV WIEN

FUL LINZ

CSU CRAIOVA
MK SPLIT

SK BRANIK

TI INNSBRUCK
FUL LINZ
WAT WIEDEN

REDHILL AND REIGATE
CSU CRAIOVA
AKADEMIA SERMU
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VIM

0.167
0.500
0.833
0.833
0.833
0.000
0.333

VIM

0.500
0.167
0.000
0.667
0.833
1.000
0.333

VIM

0.167
0.667
0.000
0.333
0.667
0.667
1.000

VIM

0.167
0.000
0.833
1.000
0.333
0.500
0.667

VIM

0.500
0.667
0.333
0.500
0.667
0.667
0.167

ind.

-10

13

-12

ind.

ind.
-15

-13
-7
-2
13
17

ind.

ind.

page 2/3

HS rank
17
20
26
28
27
18
24
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HS rank
24

10
25
26
30
22
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HS rank
12
26
17
18
22
28
30
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HS rank
14
11
29
30
20
24
28

W PhbOoOEFPLNNO

HS rank
20
26
22
22
25
20
16
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Poules, round No 1

Poule No 10 11:05 piste No 1

U23 EC EM

Referee: MANOLACHE Christina AUT FUL LINZ

GUSTENAU Gustav
KUMISA Matej
VILCEANU Victor
WENUSCH Michael
GIANNICO Andrea
KOMAN Robert
MILNER Maxton

AUT
CRO
ROU
AUT
ITA

SLO
GBR

HSV WR.NEUSTADT 4/0(3/V|3|V

CAFC MLADOST \Y 412|12|14|2

CSU CRAIOVA ViV 3/VIVIV

WAT WIEDEN V| V|V 2132

CS FOLIGNO 2/ V|2V 2|V

TABOR-LJUBLJANA VIVI1l|VV 4
3| V|4|V| 4|V
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VIM

0.333
0.167
0.833
0.500
0.500
0.667
0.500

ind.
-5
-10
12
-1
-2
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Internationale Meisterschaften von Niederdsterreich
U23 European Circuit Men's Epee

06.12.2014
Moedling

Ranking of poules, round No 1 (ordered by ranking - 70 fencers)

ranking

O© 00O O U1 &~ WN B
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name and first name

GOLOBIC Jan

SAPONJA Peter

PIRVAN Marin Dorian
LOVRIC lvan

PRISTERA Mattia
HARTMANN Florian
HAYEK Guenther
VILCEANU Victor
SBARCIA Alin
TRANDAFIRESCU lonut
MELOCCHI Tomaso
KNOLL Anton

STEIS Lukas
WEGNER-VIOUGUIN Gennadi
KOENIGSWIESER Justus
PAVLOVSKI Dzianis
PALADINA Michele
EDWARDS Thomas
NORIS Amedeo
KOENIGSWIESER Hubert
BELLUCCI Manuel
VERAS-REGENT Timotej
MAHRINGER Josef
SCHOBER Maximilian
SOKOLOVSKI Vitali
HAY Christopher
KOMAN Raobert
LEHNER Beat

PERSU Mario
DRAGOMIR Liviu
GROTTESI Lorenzo
KORLATH Alexander
PIRVULEASA Ovidiu
VILLA Andrea

MILNER Maxton
WILLEMO Jakob
ZMAUC-KVAR Ziga
DEDIEU Bertrand
KIRNBAUER Bernhard
PIERETTI Matteo
WENUSCH Michael
GIANNICO Andrea
SCHALLER Martin
BLIEMEGGER Klaus
GIAQUINTO Jorgeantonio
KRAUS Peter

RANIERI Roberto
POLJAK Ante

nat.

SLO
SLO
ROU
CRO
ITA

AUT
AUT
ROU
ROU
ROU
ITA

AUT
SVK
GER
AUT
BLR
ITA

GBR
ITA

AUT
ITA

SLO
AUT
AUT
BLR
GBR
SLO
AUT
ROU
ROU
ITA

AUT
ROU
ITA

GBR
SWE
SLO
FRA
AUT
ITA

AUT
ITA

AUT
AUT
ITA

SVK
ITA

CRO

club
TABOR-LJUBLJANA

CSU CRAIOVA

MK SPLIT

CS LEGNANO

FUL LINZ

WAT WIEDEN

CSU CRAIOVA

CSU CRAIOVA

CSU CRAIOVA
BERGAMASCA SCHERMA
VINDOBONA
AKADEMIA SERMU
VFL MARBURG
FUL LINZ

REDHILL AND REIGATE
BERGAMASCA SCHERMA
FUL LINZ

CS FIAMME ORO ROMA
TABOR-LJUBLJANA

FUL LINZ

FUL LINZ

DINAMO

WELLINGTON SWORDS
TABOR-LJUBLJANA

CSU CRAIOVA

CSU CRAIOVA

CS FOLIGNO

OELFK OBEROSTERREICH
CSU CRAIOVA

GOFK

SK BRANIK
TOULOUSE UC
TI INNSBRUCK

WAT WIEDEN

CS FOLIGNO

TI INNSBRUCK

WAT WIEDEN

CS PARTENOPEO
AKADEMIA SERMU

CS FIAMME ORO ROMA
MK SPLIT
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VIM

1.000
1.000
1.000
0.833
0.833
0.833
0.833
0.833
0.833
0.833
0.833
0.833
0.833
0.833
0.833
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333

ind.
19
17
14
16
13
12
12
12
11

A N N 00 O o

[y
P PP W s O OO OO N O O O Ww

1 1
N -

O R, NN WM MOO

HS

30
30
30
29
28
29
29
28
25
27
26
29
28
27
26
28
28
25
24
26
25
28
26
26
25
26
25
21
20
24
22
24
25
24
26
25
24
22
20
22
22
21
20
22
22
22
21
24

group
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
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U23 EC EM

Ranking of poules, round No 1 (ordered by ranking - 70 fencers)

ranking

49
50
51
52
53
54
55
55
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70

name and first name

SZASZ Peter

SOUREK Dino
GUSTENAU Gustav
VENZA William
MATASSA Francesco
VINKOVIC Goran
HUBER Thomas
KUMISA Matej
HAIDER Gunther
KOGLER Mathias
KRAUS Daniel
ZIELINSKI-LICK Juergen
SAMHABER Michael
STEGER Lukas

SANZ Robin
LINSBERGER Michael
KOSPACH Christoph
FRANKOVIC Leon
KUEHNEL Sven
EGGENREICH Stefan
RETTENSTEINER Johannes
KENDA Johannes

nat.

AUT
CRO
AUT
ITA

ITA

CRO
AUT
CRO
AUT
AUT
SVK
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
SLO
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT

club

WFK WIEN
MK SPLIT
HSV WR.NEUSTADT

SPORTING CENTER PRAT
CAFC MLADOST

FUM MOEDLING

CAFC MLADOST

UFC WIEN

OELFK OBEROSTERREICH
AKADEMIA SERMU
KAPFENBERGER SV
OELFK OBEROSTERREICH
HSV ST.JOHANN

HSV WR.NEUSTADT

UFC WIEN

ASC WIEN

ASC WIEN

HSV ST.JOHANN
PSV WIEN

FK BALMUNG
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VIM

0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.167
0.167
0.167
0.167
0.167
0.167
0.167
0.167
0.167
0.167
0.167
0.167
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

HS

21
20
20
19
18
18
19
19
17
15
16
16
13
14
13
12

18
17
13
11
10

group
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
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Tableau of 64 Tableau of 32 Tableauof 16 U23 EC EM
1 GOLOBIC Jan SLO page 1/2
GOLOBIC Jan
64  ----—----
GOLOBIC Jan
33 PIRVULEASA Ovidiu ROU 15/6
PIRVULEASA Ovidiu
32 KORLATH Alexander AUT 15/13
PAVLOVSKI Dzianis
17 PALADINA Michele ITA 9/8
POLJAK Ante
48 POLJAK Ante CRO 15/14
PAVLOVSKI Dzianis
49 SZASZ Peter AUT 15/6
PAVLOVSKI Dzianis
16 PAVLOVSKI Dzianis BLR 15/6
9 SBARCIA Alin ROU
SBARCIA Alin
56 KUMISA Matej CRO 15/12
SBARCIA Alin
41 PIERETTI Matteo ITA 15/7
PIERETTI Matteo
24  SCHOBER Maximilian AUT 15/13
SBARCIA Alin
25 SOKOLOVSKI Vitali BLR 14/6
SOKOLOVSKI Vitali
40 WENUSCH Michael AUT 15/8
VILCEANU Victor
Sy A— --- 15/12
VILCEANU Victor
8 VILCEANU Victor ROU
5 PRISTERA Mattia ITA
PRISTERA Mattia
60  ----—----
PRISTERA Mattia
37 ZMAUC-KVAR Ziga SLO 15/3
LEHNER Beat
28 LEHNER Beat AUT 15/8
KNOLL Anton
21 BELLUCCI Manuel ITA 15/13
BLIEMEGGER Klaus
44 BLIEMEGGER Klaus AUT 15/13
KNOLL Anton
53 MATASSA Francesco ITA 15/5
KNOLL Anton
12 KNOLL Anton AUT 15/7
13  STEIS Lukas SVK
STEIS Lukas
52 VENZA William ITA 14/10
STEIS Lukas
45 KRAUS Peter SVK 15/10
KOENIGSWIESER Hubert
20 KOENIGSWIESER Hubert AUT 15/8
LOVRIC lvan
29 PERSU Mario ROU 15/10
PERSU Mario
36  WILLEMO Jakob SWE 13/5
LOVRIC lvan
oY —— 10/8
LOVRIC lvan
4 LOVRIC lvan CRO




Tableau of 64

Tableau of 32

Tableau of 16

U23 EC EM

page 2/2

NORIS Amedeo

15/14

MELOCCHI Tomaso

15/13

HARTMANN Florian

15/14

RANIERI Roberto

3 PIRVAN Marin Dorian ROU
PIRVAN Marin Dorian
A
DRAGOMIR Liviu
35 MILNER Maxton GBR 15/14
DRAGOMIR Liviu
30 DRAGOMIR Liviu ROU 15/7
19 NORIS Amedeo ITA
NORIS Amedeo
46  GIAQUINTO Jorgeantonio ITA 15/11
NORIS Amedeo
51 GUSTENAU Gustav AUT 15/9
WEGNER-VIOUGUIN Gen
14 WEGNER-VIOUGUIN Gen  GER 14/13
11 MELOCCHI Tomaso ITA
MELOCCHI Tomaso
54  VINKOVIC Goran CRO 15/9
MELOCCHI Tomaso
43 SCHALLER Martin AUT 15/8
SCHALLER Martin
22  VERAS-REGENT Timotej SLO 15/10
27 KOMAN Robert SLO
KOMAN Robert
38 DEDIEU Bertrand FRA 15/12
HAYEK Guenther
59 e 15/14
HAYEK Guenther
6 HAYEK Guenther AUT
7 HARTMANN Florian AUT
HARTMANN Florian
L I —
HARTMANN Florian
39 KIRNBAUER Bernhard AUT 15/6
HAY Christopher
26 HAY Christopher GBR 15/6
23 MAHRINGER Josef AUT
MAHRINGER Josef
42  GIANNICO Andrea ITA 15/4
MAHRINGER Josef
55 HUBER Thomas AUT 15/14
TRANDAFIRESCU lonut
10 TRANDAFIRESCU lonut ROU 15/8
15 KOENIGSWIESER Justus AUT
SOUREK Dino
50 SOUREK Dino CRO 15/9
RANIERI Roberto
47 RANIERI Roberto ITA 15/13
RANIERI Roberto
18 EDWARDS Thomas GBR 15/9
31 GROTTESI Lorenzo ITA
VILLA Andrea
34 VILLA Andrea ITA 15/4
SAPONJA Peter
63 - 15/9
SAPONJA Peter
2 SAPONJA Peter SLO
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U23 European Circuit Men's Epee

06.12.2014
Moedling
Tableau of 16 Tableau of 8
1 GOLOBIC Jan SLO
PAVLOVSKI Dzianis
16 PAVLOVSKI Dzianis BLR 9/8
PAVLOVSKI Dzianis
9 SBARCIA Alin ROU 15/13
SBARCIA Alin
8 VILCEANU Victor ROU 14/6
5 PRISTERA Mattia ITA
KNOLL Anton
12 KNOLL Anton AUT 15/13
LOVRIC lvan
13  STEIS Lukas SVK 15/7
LOVRIC lvan
4 LOVRIC lvan CRO 15/10
3 DRAGOMIR Liviu ROU
NORIS Amedeo
14 NORIS Amedeo ITA 15/14
MELOCCHI Tomaso
11 MELOCCHI Tomaso ITA 15/9
MELOCCHI Tomaso
6 HAYEK Guenther AUT 15/13
7 HARTMANN Florian AUT
HARTMANN Florian
10 MAHRINGER Josef AUT 15/14
RANIERI Roberto
15 RANIERI Roberto ITA 15/14
RANIERI Roberto
2 SAPONJA Peter SLO 15/5
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RANIERI Roberto
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06.12.2014
Moedling
Tableau of 8 Semi-finals Final
PAVLOVSKI Dzianis BLR
PAVLOVSKI Dzianis
SBARCIA Alin ROU 15/13
LOVRIC lvan
KNOLL Anton AUT 12/11
LOVRIC lvan
LOVRIC lvan CRO 15/7
NORIS Amedeo ITA
MELOCCHI Tomaso
MELOCCHI Tomaso ITA 15/9
RANIERI Roberto
HARTMANN Florian AUT 15/9
RANIERI Roberto
RANIERI Roberto ITA 15/14

15/13



Internationale Meisterschaften von Niederdsterreich

U23 European Circuit Men's Epee

Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 70 fencers)

ranking
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name and first name

RANIERI Roberto
LOVRIC lvan
MELOCCHI Tomaso
PAVLOVSKI Dzianis
HARTMANN Florian
SBARCIA Alin

KNOLL Anton

NORIS Amedeo
GOLOBIC Jan
SAPONJA Peter
PRISTERA Mattia
HAYEK Guenther
VILCEANU Victor
STEIS Lukas
MAHRINGER Josef
DRAGOMIR Liviu
PIRVAN Marin Dorian
TRANDAFIRESCU lonut
WEGNER-VIOUGUIN Gennadi
KOENIGSWIESER Hubert
SOKOLOVSKI Vitali
HAY Christopher
KOMAN Raobert

LEHNER Beat

PERSU Mario
PIRVULEASA Ovidiu
VILLA Andrea

PIERETTI Matteo
SCHALLER Martin
BLIEMEGGER Klaus
POLJAK Ante

SOUREK Dino
KOENIGSWIESER Justus
PALADINA Michele
EDWARDS Thomas
BELLUCCI Manuel
VERAS-REGENT Timotej
SCHOBER Maximilian
GROTTESI Lorenzo
KORLATH Alexander
MILNER Maxton
WILLEMO Jakob
ZMAUC-KVAR Ziga
DEDIEU Bertrand
KIRNBAUER Bernhard
WENUSCH Michael
GIANNICO Andrea
GIAQUINTO Jorgeantonio

06.12.2014
Moedling
flag country club d.o.b.
ITA CS FIAMME ORO ROMA 10/7/1993
CRO MK SPLIT 30/11/1992
ITA BERGAMASCA SCHERMA  11/6/1994
BLR 2/3/1996
AUT  FUL LINZ 19/1/1993
ROU  CSUCRAIOVA 27/1/1984
AUT  VINDOBONA 4/11/1984
ITA BERGAMASCA SCHERMA  29/12/1992
SLO TABOR-LJUBLJANA 13/4/1992
SLO 5/7/1990
ITA CS LEGNANO 18/11/1994
AUT  WAT WIEDEN 3/3/1969
ROU  CSUCRAIOVA 29/1/1992
SVK  AKADEMIA SERMU 21/4/1995
AUT  FUL LINZ 21711997
ROU  CSUCRAIOVA 25/7/1989
ROU  CSUCRAIOVA 16/3/1989
ROU  CSUCRAIOVA 24/6/1993
GER  VFL MARBURG 5/12/1974
AUT  FUL LINZ 12/11/1996
BLR DINAMO 11/5/1992
GBR  WELLINGTON SWORDS 13/1/1992
SLO TABOR-LJUBLJANA 26/10/1993
AUT 7/10/1988
ROU  CSUCRAIOVA 20/7/1995
ROU  CSUCRAIOVA 5/9/1995
ITA 21/8/1993
ITA 11/5/1996
AUT Tl INNSBRUCK 16/12/1970
AUT  WAT WIEDEN 8/7/1956
CRO MK SPLIT 27/1/1976
CRO MK SPLIT 29/4/1985
AUT  FUL LINZ 10/6/1995
ITA 14/3/1997
GBR REDHILL AND REIGATE 12/10/1993
ITA CS FIAMME ORO ROMA 26/9/1994
SLO TABOR-LJUBLJANA 1/11/1996
AUT  FUL LINZ 30/10/1994
ITA CS FOLIGNO 19/6/1997
AUT  OELFK OBEROSTERREICH  30/10/1993
GBR 22/9/1992
SWE  GOFK 20/5/1994
SLO SK BRANIK 19/6/1995
FRA TOULOUSE UC 15/1/1997
AUT Tl INNSBRUCK 20/6/1990
AUT  WAT WIEDEN 23/2/1962
ITA CS FOLIGNO 25/8/1997
ITA CS PARTENOPEO 19/6/1992
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licence

00007003
00000042
00001802
00833739
00001882
00830390

00001814
00002296
00697124
00830591
00729496
00001440
00003440
00828144
00002710
00830389
00003480
00697983
00828143
00000553
00000696
00003518
00836933
00832062
00830031
00777991
00839177
00745302
00839219
00000089
00000087
00777917
00839180
00003626
00777979
00830700
00001889
00839198
00001885
00838916
00000117
00003139
00815641
00839221
00739827
00839186
00834756
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U23 EC EM
Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 70 fencers)
ranking name and first name flag country club d.o.b. licence
48 KRAUS Peter SVK AKADEMIA SERMU 30/11/1995 00003428
50 SZASZ Peter AUT WFK WIEN 5/4/1983 00839226
51 GUSTENAU Gustav AUT HSV WR.NEUSTADT 1/6/1997 00832792
52 VENZA William ITA 12/2/1995 00839176
53 MATASSA Francesco ITA SPORTING CENTER PRAT 3/5/1994 00001712
54 VINKOVIC Goran CRO CAFC MLADOST 17/3/1997 00831904
55 HUBER Thomas AUT FUM MOEDLING 13/9/1995 00836876
55 KUMISA Matej CRO CAFC MLADOST 1/12/1996 00828256
57 HAIDER Gunther — AUT UFC WIEN 14/2/1967 00832815
58 KOGLER Mathias AUT OELFK OBEROSTERREICH  20/6/1990 00688163
59 KRAUS Daniel SVK AKADEMIA SERMU 4/3/1994 00003426
60 ZIELINSKI-LICK Juergen AUT KAPFENBERGER SV 27/10/1962 00839228
61 SAMHABER Michael AUT OELFK OBEROSTERREICH  24/4/1984 00744559
62 STEGER Lukas AUT HSV ST.JOHANN 26/1/1996 00839225
63 SANZ Robin AUT HSV WR.NEUSTADT 5/6/1993 00836877
64 LINSBERGER Michael AUT UFC WIEN 26/1/1991 00834814
65 KOSPACH Christoph AUT ASC WIEN 30/3/1977 00839222
66 FRANKOVIC Leon SLO 4/9/1991 00697113
67 KUEHNEL Sven AUT ASC WIEN 7/7/1987 00832814
68 EGGENREICH Stefan AUT HSV ST.JOHANN 27/8/1984 00839220
69 RETTENSTEINER Johannes AUT PSV WIEN 14/8/1957 00767110
70 KENDA Johannes AUT FK BALMUNG 30/10/1994 00839235
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U23 European Circuit Men's Epee
06.12.2014
Moedling

Activity of the match referees (alphabetic order)

name and first name cat nat. poules matches finales
AKPAYEV Tlekpek AUT 1 8 1
BODENSEHER Rudiger C AUT 1 3 0
BRIGOLA Peter AUT O 2 1
GOMBOLA Andras C HUN 1 0 0
KOGLER Manfred C AUT 1 3 0
KUNFALFY Peter AUT O 8 0
KUPLJENK Nika SLO 1 8 0
MANOLACHE Christina C AUT 2 5 0
PUIU Stefan ROU 1 8 1
SZILASSY Bence HUN 1 0 0
TANZMEISTER Alois AUT O 2 0
WALACH Thomas AUT 1 5 0
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